
Student's Name Guardians Address Neighborhood Phone Number Email Address
Rylan Bloom Bloom, Jessica & Bloom, Zachary Providence Village 8472040943 yostess@gmail.com,zdbloom613@gmail.com

Katelyn Formica Formica, Matthew & Formica, Jessica 1058 Prairie Trail, Graylake Prairie Crossing 224-475-8366 jaformica@icloud.com,mjformica@sbcglobal.net

Isabella Frankland Frankland, Celina & Frankland, Alex Stonebrook Estates 4192609262 celina.frankland@gmail.com,ajfrankla@gmail.com

Evaleen Gill Gill, Harsimran Singh & Gill, Varinder Kaur Concord Oaks

Evan Graham Graham, Todd & Graham, Kristin 2741 Moraine Valley Rd, Wauconda Liberty Lakes 312-735-4327 chicagokmb@gmail.com

Natalia Herrera Herrera, Juan R & Herrera, Jenny 5245 Conifer Ln, Gurnee Spruce Pointe 847-828-0420

Jackson Howard Howard, Brittany & Howard, Jason Hunters Ridge bhoward101015@gmail.com,Jwhoward91@gmail.com

Emerson Jones Jones, Leslie & Jones, Nathan 754 Caitlin Court, Grayslake The Meadows 8478407516 lesliembjones@gmail.com,njones55@gmail.com

Oliver Knight Knight, Michelle & Knight, Kenyon 1062 Harris Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing knight.michelle.elizabeth@gmail.com,knight.kenyon@gmail.com

Vedanth Krishnaswamy Rengaswamy, Krishnaswamy & Akkaram, Deepthi 980 Knowles Rd, Gurnee Ravinia Woods 8473733453

Grace Lundeen Lundeen, Kenneth & Lundeen, Bernadette 543 Kingsport Dr, Gurnee Kingsport Woods 8159016395 lundeenbern@gmail.com,lundeenken@gmail.com,klundeen@cfindustries.com

Karalyn Mahar Mahar, Daniel & Mahar, Jaclyn 397 Cross rd, Gurnee Providence village 8474202160 J_leukhardt@yahoo.com,Daniel.mahar@icloud.com

Milana Milidovich Milidovich, Stanislav & Ivanauskaite, Jurate Stonebrook 773-732-6439

Maddox Miller Miller, Curtis & Miller, Catherine Prairie crossing 7739153559 Majcmiller@gmail.com

Charlotte Mueller Mueller, Rebecca & Mueller, Kyle College Trail 8472935800 Rebecca.godwin@outlook.com,Kyle.mueller@outlook.com,Kyle.mueller@wolterskluwer.com

Jase Peklay Peklay, Mary & Peklay, Joe Wildwood mbark325@hotmail.com,jpeklay@gmail.com

Jasen Petersen Petersen, Richenda & Petersen, Eric 33888 N Wooded Glen Dr, Grayslake Wooded Glen 847-722-1562 Richenda.petersen@gmail.com,eric_petersen@hotmail.com

Quincy Smole Smole, Seth & Smole, Amy 218 Concord sq, Gurnee Providence Village 8476363543 Sethjsmole@yahoo.com,aleafblad@mac.com

Berkley Springer Springer, Joshua F. & Springer, Erin C. 34098 N Sulkey Dr, Grayslake Tangueray Meadows 8477578293 Erinspringer24@gmail.com

Cole Stein Stein, Jeff & Stein, Melissa 17652 West Dartmoor, Grayslake Woodland Meadows

Warner Stees Stees, Sarah & Stees, Marshall 1240 Sandpiper Ct, Grayslake Hunters Ridge Sarah.b.stees@gmail.com

Raylan Szalkowski Szalkowski, Sara & Szalkowski, Mark 1078 Sumner Cir, Gurnee Stonebrook 8479773329 sckoslowski@gmail.com

Nora Thornburg Thornburg, Stuart Caleb & Thornburg, Alyssa 729 Caitlin Court, Grayslake Meadows of Grayslake 847-508-7237 athornburg4@gmail.com,scalebt@gmail.com

Oliver Wegner Wegner, Candace & Wegner, Christine Wildwood



Student's Name Guardians Address Neighborhood Phone Number Email Address
Ayra Ahmed Ahmed, Arif & Aqil, Nida 416 Saint Andrews Lane, Gurnee 60031 Aberdare Estates axa9797@gmail.com,nida.aqil1@gmail.com

Samantha Berube Berube, Elizabeth & Berube, Anthony Wildwood elizabeth.berube24@yahoo.com

Kai Cabrera Cabrera, Diana & Cabrera, Caleb 7469 Bittersweet Dr, Gurnee Bittersweet Woods 6305444171 dianacab03@gmail.com

Sean Daugherty Daugherty, John & Daugherty, Rebecca 1214 Prairie Trail, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 630-388-8859 ferro8004@hotmail.com,rdaugherty17@gmail.com

Hannah De La Font De La Font, Katarina & De La Font Jr., Richard 33392 N Sears blvd , Grayslake Wildwood 8474091363 rkdelafont15@gmail.com

Elijah Feinberg Feinberg, Erin & Feinberg, Justin 1511 Amos Bennett St., Grayslake Prairie Crossing 847-650-6172 ehawkinson@gmail.com,justinfeinberg@gmail.com

Pearl Gambe Gambe, Sarah & Gambe, Franz 17834 West Chippewa Rd., Grayslake Wildwood 6623864620 sarahellendavis@gmail.com,strikesubmit@gmail.com

Elysia Georgeson Georgeson, Kristin & Georgeson, Scott Pines 8477362057

Arjun Ghosh Ghosh, Sujoy & Mittra, Shreya Pleasant Hill g.sujoy@gmail.com,shreya.mittra21@gmail.com

Panagiotis Karabatsos Kallianis, Notah & Karabatsos, Kosta Meadows of Grayslake

Parker Kasprzyk Kasprzyk, Julina & Kasprzyk, Joseph Ravinia Woods 8472199474 julina.castano@comcast.net

Ava King King, Roger & King, Jazmin Concord Oaks 847-863-7397 rfpking@gmail.com,jrking19@gmail.com

Lila Lick Lick, Megan & Schambari, Nicolas 33520 N GREENTREE RD, GRAYSLAKE Wildwood 2246454531 megandorothy@gmail.com

Flora Mader Mader, Chris & Mader, Erika 32023 North Pine Avenue, Grayslake Arbor Vista 847-707-7756 elmader13@gmail.com

Cameron Mierzejewski Mierzejewski, Andrianna & Mierzejewski, Erik Grandwood Park 6307284940 andrianna.mierzejewski@gmail.com

Arhaan Muzammil Khan, Fouzia & Muzamil, Mohammed 4415 W Brownstone Way, Waukegan Pleasant Hill 9737271266 fouzia.khan47@gmail.com

Sia Parambil Parambil, Bimal & Kishore, Reshma Coventry Estates 8475961909 bimalparambil@gmail.com

Felicity Petersen Petersen, Richenda & Petersen, Eric 33888 N Wooded Glen Dr, Grayslake Wooded Glen 8477221562 Richenda.petersen@gmail.com,eric_petersen@hotmail.com

Jonathan Reh Reh, Adam & Reh, Melissa 1233 Karyn Lane, Grayslake Crystal Square 847-345-2247 adamreh@comcast.net,melissamreh@gmail.com

Tobias Sixsmith Sixsmith, Denise & Sixsmith, Pete Mill Creek Crossing 8329861136 vasquedm@hotmail.com

Issac Skariah Skariah, Joseph & Skariah, Annie Coventry Estates 224-554-9145 anniemariageorge@gmail.com

Clara Tyner Tyner, Adam B & Tyner, Stacia 33910 N. Summerfields Dr, Gurnee Summerfields 847-208-0694 staciatyner@gmail.com,admtnr@gmail.com

Oliver Valley Valley, Julia & Schmaus, Margaret Stonebrook 217-649-3762 mschmaus@gmail.com,h_valley21@yahoo.com

Isabel Whitlatch Whitlatch, Ryan & Whitlatch, Andrea 17896 W Big Oaks Rd, Grayslake Wildwood 8479896732 andreawhitlatch@gmail.com
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Anne Brzezinski Brzezinski, Benjamin & Brzezinski, Kathryn 1571 Penstemon Ct, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 708-204-4109 katiebrzezinski@gmail.com,benbrz@hotmail.com

Zaira Castrejon Moreno, Liliana & Castrejon, Javier Gages Lake

Alysen Cobb Cobb, Nicole & Cobb, Bryan 1461 Almaden Ln, Gurnee Elysian Fields

Colin Dovichi Dovichi, Bryan & Dovichi, Heather 779 Darnell Ln., Gurnee Fairway Ridge 847-778-4205 bdovichi@gmail.com,heathkrist@gmail.com

Darcy Foss Foss, Leslie & Foss, Christopher 2476 Lawson Blvd, Gurnee Westgate 302-354-3357 leslienicol19@gmail.com, christopherjfoss@gmail.com

Janie Graff Graff, Derrick Bennett & Graff, Katie Jordan 7514 Abbey Rd., Gurnee Kingsport Woods 847-833-9485 katiejgraff@gmail.com,derrickbgraff@gmail.com

Maybel Hirka Hirka, John & Hirka, Mary Arbor Vista 847-321-5538

Luca Jastrom Jastrom, Christopher & Jastrom, Casey Concord Oaks jastromfamily@gmail.com

Sawyer Jeffery Jeffery, Michael & Jeffery, Christine 1860 Beechwood Ave., Gurnee Pembrook 847-970-8079 christinemjeffery@gmail.com,Michaeltjeffery@gmail.com

Calvin Jones Jones, Leslie & Jones, Nathan 754 Caitlin Court, Grayslake The Meadows 8478407516 lesliembjones@gmail.com,njones55@gmail.com

Joshua Lai Lai, Elynne & Drakert, Robert Grandwood Park 7735582362 elynne.lai1@gmail.com,rdrakert@suriasolutions.com,mia.f201189@gmail.com

Olivia Lemke Lemke, Christine & Lemke, Michael 2109 Clarewood Ln, Mundelein Cambridge Country North 847-946-4327 lemkecm@gmail.com

Simone O'Neal O'Neal, Jamila & O'Neal, Stephen Brookside Nikki.Nikkole86@gmail.com,stephenoneal86@gmail.com

Zoe Olinger Olinger, Angela & Olinger, Peter 270 Olmsted Lane, Round Lake Lakewood Grove 847-878-9126 aolinger52@gmail.com,natolinger@gmail.com

Liam Ontiveros Ramirez, Delia & Ontiveros, Alejandro Southridge 224-522-1833 aontive@gmail.com,delram30@yahoo.com

Charlotte Owen Owen, Nicole Wildwood 773-679-4497 nicoleanneowen@gmail.com,mrtrentmichael06@gmail.com

Pascale Panneck Panneck, Nolan & Panneck, Kathryn 1339 Osage Orange Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 773-633-8689 Katepanneck@gmail.com,nolan.panneck@gmail.com

Ozan Rahman Oishi, Tanjinatus & Rahman, Khondoker Gurnee

Charlotte Reed Reed, Lisa & Reed, Bob 1184 Hummingbird Ln, Grayslake Hunters Ridge 8476500704 lisareed3323@gmail.com,Bob.Reed33@yahoo.com,RJReed3323@gmail.com

Henry Reget Reget, Christopher & reget, katherine Prairie Crossing 8477759116 kcreget@gmail.com,reget76@gmail.com

Jaxon Silvernail Silvernail, Danielle & Silvernail, Josh The Woods of Ivanhoe dnsilvernail@gmail.com,jsilvernail7@gmail.com

Finnegan Stage Stage, Madeline & Stage, Edwin 33314 North Sears Boulevard, Grayslake Wildwood 2604039348 madelineg7@gmail.com,ecstage2@gmail.com

Aaniya Syed Syed, Atif & Zafar, Abira Pleasant Hill 6303980687 abira.zafar@yahoo.com,atif88h@yahoo.com

Harrison Thompson Thompson, Caitlin & Thompson, Jeff 17518 W Warren Ave, Grayslake Gages lake 8477210622 thompsonight@gmail.com,Jeff.thompson81@gmail.com
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Raila Ajdari Ajdari, Inelda & Ajdari, Rezart Prairie Crossing Ineldaajdari@gmail.com

Liam Carney Carney, Brandy & Carney, Joseph Stonebrook Estates

Lincoln Cassidy Cassidy, elizabeth & Cassidy, ryan Wildwood 2624889795 elizcassidy09@gmail.com,ryantfcassidy@gmail.com,Samantha.cassidy390@gmail.com
Ava Cooke Garcia, Kelsey & Cooke, Brian 18027 W Gages Lake Rd, Grayslake Wildwood 8476826681 Kelseygarcia@gmail.com,cooke182bc@gmail.com

Oliver Copeland Copeland, Tim & Rader, Karen 1270 Prairie Orchid Ln, Grayslake Prairie Crossing

Lexington Heroux Heroux, Stephen & Heroux, Melanie Champ 2034 Lawson Blvd, Gurnee Pembrook 309-657-5104 melaniechamp@gmail.com

Serena Kasprzyk Kasprzyk, Julina & Kasprzyk, Joseph Ravinia Woods 8472199474 julina.castano@comcast.net

Eli Martin Avila, Nancy & Martin, Eric 1980 BARNHILL DRIVE, MUNDELEIN Cambridge Country 224-430-5767 avila417@yahoo.com

Ryder Matus Matus, Kristy & Matus, James 1147 Silo Hill Dr, Grayslake Prairie Town 8479805885 frye.kristy@gmail.com,jmatus@gmail.com

Ronan Medlock Minogue, Jackie & Medlock, Michael Providence Village 2243923663 jaxson2217@yahoo.com,brodiemedlock@gmail.com

Yedhant Nair Venugopalan, Poornima & Kanichikunnath, Girish LAKEWOOD GROVE poornima.venugopalan.1984@gmail.com,k.girish.nair@gmail.com

Ellie Perley Perley, Emma & Perley, Andrew 560 Sierra place, GUNREE Ravinia Woods 2244229234 emmagtrausch@gmail.com

Madelyn Schlichting Schlichting, Daniel & Schlichting, Heather 17253 W Dartmoor Dr, Grayslake Woodland Meadows 224-523-0824 heather.m.schlichting@gmail.com

Penelope Scholle Scholle, Kevin & Scholle, Cori Woodland Hills 8472844040 cori.scholle@gmail.com,ohrighton33@gmail.com

Elena Sierra Bader, Daniel & Hudson, Kendall Elizabeth 1427 Wild Iris Lane, Grayslake Prairie Crossing danielbader01@gmail.com,kehudson@rocketmail.com

Dylan Soyke Soyke, Brian & Soyke, Laura 18847 W Old Plank Rd, Grayslake Wildwood 8478635845 laurabernert123@yahoo.com,bsoyke1@yahoo.com

Adalynn Stanley Boyd, Brittney & Stanley, Ryan 34439 N Saddle, Gurnee Country Towne

Wyatt Stees Stees, Sarah & Stees, Marshall 1240 Sandpiper Ct, Grayslake Hunters Ridge Sarah.b.stees@gmail.com

Dean Stein Stein, Jeff & Stein, Melissa 17652 West Dartmoor, Grayslake Woodland Meadows

Violet Stowell Stowell, Rebecca & Stowell, Chad 2270 Arden Lane, Round Lake Lakewood Grove 8472750659 rmunso2@gmail.com

Frankie Strel STREL, SUSAN 17963 W. Greentree Rd, Wildwood Wildwood 8478632674 sstrel428@gmail.com

Lucy Vandenheuvel Wakefield, Beth & Vandenheuvel, Jeramie 17659 W Summit Dr, Grayslake Wildwood 920-723-3951 Bethsusan@hotmail.com,jermvan@gmail.com

Nathan Vaynshteyn Allred, Erica & Vaynshteyn, Seva 529 West Fairborn Lane, Round Lake Lakewood Grove 224 489 7676 eallred8989@gmail.com

Leila Yeager Yeager, Jennifer & Yeager, Ronnie 34085 N Sulkey Drive, Grayslake Oakwood 3602246740 rjyeager.house@gmail.com


